PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER

10/604648

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Yoshinobu Sekizawa	2003-07-19	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
	3033 Kamihei, Souwa- machi, Sashima-gun, Ibaraki		Ibaraki	JAPAN	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 425-944-5136

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 029453

 NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:
 James Judge

 DATE SIGNED:
 2003-08-07

Total Attachments: 1 source=Assgn.tif

OP \$40.00 1060

PATENT REEL: 013854 FRAME: 0907

RECORDED: 08/07/2003

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Wr	hereas,	SNINODU SEKIZAWA				
ne	ew and usefu	oan and hereinafter re I improvements in AIDS FOR USE ACCOMF				, ertain
Ø		e applicant executed next to the signature(s		for United S	tates Patent or	the
		nited States Patent Ap		er/ - ′		
an	nd whereas,_	Seishin Co. Ltd.	of	Ibaraki	, Jo	pan
is c	033 Kamihemi, desirous of ac	erred to as the assigne Souwa-machi, Sashima-gu cquiring the entire righ ame yields any United	in, Ibaraki, JAPAN	application		
wh ass the her all suc rep	nich is herek signee, the e e same insof ereby authoriz any such po ch patent(s), presentatives	, for good and valuable of acknowledged, the entire rights in the paters are as the same yields are and requests the Catent(s) to the assigned for the sole use and be as fully and entirely and the present assign	ne applicant a ent application any United Stat commissioner of e, as that of the behoof of the as as any such pate	ssigns, and and the tit and the tit es patent(s) Patents and entire title to ssignee and ent(s) would	transfers, unto le to and inter ; and the appl Trademarks to o and interest in the assignee's	the est in icant issue any legal
In t	testimony wh	nereof the applicant(s)	have below ex	ecuted this	assignment.	
Sig	gnature(s) an	d date(s):				
	Yoshinob	u sekizawa	Jul	y 19	2003	

PATENT REEL: 013854 FRAME: 0908